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ILL Network 10/28/17

111 songs, 6.7 hours, 696.3 MB

Name

Booty - Clean

Booty - Dirty

Booty - Instru

Woozy - Dirty

Faking It - Main - f/ Kehlani & Lil Y...

Only 4 Me - Main - f/ Ty Dolla Sign...
Bounce (Turn It Up) - Clean - f/ Th...
Me & You - Clean - f/ Kranium

Me & You (Extended) - Clean - f/ K...
Hector - Clean

Hector - Dirty

Put It In The Sky - Main - f/ Young...

Oh | - Clean - f/ Jeremih, Young Th...
Oh | - Dirty - f/ Jeremih, Young Thu...

Oh | - Instru - f/ Jeremih, Young Th...
Off Top - Clean

Off Top - Dirty

Wanna Be Yours - Accapella

Wanna Be Yours - Instru

Wanna Be Yours - Main

Wanna Be Yours - TV Track

Had To - Clean - f/ Slim Thug & Dj...

Had To - Dirty - f/ Slim Thug & Dj C...

At the Club - Clean - f/ Dej Loaf
Bottles Up - Clean - f/ Dej Loaf
Bottles Up - Dirty - f/ Puff Daddy
Cold Summer - Clean - f/ Tee Griz...
Cold Summer - Dirty - f/ Tee Grizzley
Woman (Rare Candy Remix)

Broke - Clean

Victoria' Secret (Prod The45z)

Feel Good - Main - f/ YFN Lucci

Time Album
2:42
2:41
3:08
3:48
3:48
3:45
2:52
3:05
3:32
3:22
3:22
3:36
3:32
3:32
3:32
3:31
3:15
4:07
4:07
4:07
4:07
3:53
3:52
2:53
3:01
3:01
3:03
3:02
3:00
3:00
3:21
3:27
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Artist

Blac Youngsta
Blac Youngsta
Blac Youngsta
Blac Youngsta & Take A Daytrip
Calvin Harris
Chris Brown

DJ Katch

DJ Katch

DJ Katch

Eddy Fish
Eddy Fish
Fiyah Marshall
The Game

The Game

The Game

GS Boyz

GS Boyz
Guordan Banks
Guordan Banks
Guordan Banks
Guordan Banks
Hogg Booma
Hogg Booma
Jacquees
Jeezy

Jeezy

Jeezy

Jeezy

Kesha

Lecrae

Leon L.

Lil Durk
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Name
Fast Wine (Dj Buddha Bootleg)
Buss Head (Dj Buddha Bootleg)

Bag Talk - Clean - f/ Dave East & J...
Bag Talk - Dirty - f/ Dave East & Ja...

Motor Sport - Clean - f/ Nicki Minaj...

Motor Sport - Dirty - f/ Nicki Minaj...

Put Me On Somethin - Accapella -...
Put Me On Somethin - Clean - f/ E...
Put Me On Somethin - Dirty - f/ E-40

Put Me On Somethin - Instru - f/ E-...

Right Now - Clean - f/ SOB x RBE...

Right Now - Dirty - f/ SOB x RBE &...

Por Favor - Main

Por Favor (Intro)

Ye's - Clean

Ye's - Dirty

Ye's - Instru

Ye's - Dirty Accapella

Ye's - Clean Accapella

Scylla - Main

Sometimes - Main

Involved - Clean - f/ Symphony Gir...
Involved - Dirty - f/ Symphony Green
Involved - Instru - f/ Symphony Gr...
I Run It - Clean

| Run It - Dirty

I Run It - Instru

Animal - Clean

Animal - Dirty

Animal - Instru

Animal (Mixshow Edit) - Clean
Song Goes Off (SWACQ Remix) -...
Song Goes Off (SWACQ Remix) -...
Love Scars (Intro) - Clean

Love Scars (Intro) - Dirty

Time Album
3:05
3:52
2:58
2:57
5:23
5:23
3:28
3:27
3:27
3:27
3:50
3:50
3:19
4:05
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:26
3:12
3:112
3:29
3:39
3:39
3:27
3:27
3:27
4:22
4:21
4:21
5:10
2:58
3:00
2:40
2:40
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Artist

Machel Montano
Machel Montano & Bunji Garlin
Maino

Maino

Migos

Migos

P-Lo

P-Lo

P-Lo

P-Lo

Philthy Rich

Philthy Rich

Pitbull & Fifth Harmony
Pitbull & Fifth Harmony
Roscoe Dash

Roscoe Dash

Roscoe Dash

Roscoe Dash

Roscoe Dash
Shebani

Snoh Aalegra

Stylz & Wells

Stylz & Wells

Stylz & Wells

Tat Man x Money Mills
Tat Man x Money Mills
Tat Man x Money Mills
Trey Songz

Trey Songz

Trey Songz

Trey Songz

Trey Songz

Trey Songz

Trippie Redd

Trippie Redd
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Name
Clear Glass Brown Ligour - Dirty
My Only One - Clean

Jocelyn Flores - Dirty

The City (DJ Edit) - Clean - f/ Kend...
The City (DJ Edit) - Dirty - f/ Kendri...
Go Get Sum Mo - Main - f/ Gucci M...

Doubt Me - Clean

Doubt Me - Dirty

Post & Delete - Clean - f/ Chris Br...
Post & Delete - Dirty - f/ Chris Brown
Trilly Wonka - Clean

Trilly Wonka - Dirty

Dangerous Games - Clean
Dangerous Games - Dirty

Dangerous Games - Instru

Dangerous Games - Clean Accapp...

Hungry (feat. Rick Ross)

Like It Ain't Nuttin'

You Already Know Featuring Nicki...
Just Like You

A Little Work

Life Goes On

M.LL.F. $

Save It Til Morning

Enchanté (Carine) Featuring AxI J...
Tension

L.A.LOVE (la la) Featuring YG

Love Is Blind

Love Is Pain

Diddy Zone

Kleopatra

Betrayal [Clean]

Back Gate [Clean]

Brown Bag [Clean]

Rake It Up ft. Nicki Minaj[Clean]

Time
4:49
4:44
1:59
3:38
3:38
5:07
3:04
3:02
4:06
4:06
3:58
3:58
4:04
4:05
4:04
3:53
3:24
3:46
6:29
3:53
4:05
4:26
2:42
4:10
4:27
3:24
3:32
5:35
7:09
3:14
3:11
4:26
3:13
2:49
4:35

Album

Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
Double Dutchess (Target Exclusive)
| Still Am (Clean)

| Still Am (Clean)

| Still Am (Clean)

| Still Am (Clean)

Artist

U Star N.1.Q.U.E.
Wu-Tang Clan
XXXTentacion
YG Hootie
YG Hootie
Young Dolph
Young Greatness
Young Greatness
Zoey Dollaz
Zoey Dollaz
8Eight

8Eight

112

112

112

112

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Fergie

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti

Yo Gotti

Page 3 of 4



103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

ILL Network 10/28/17

Name

Juice [Clean]

Different [Clean]

Save It for Me ft. Chris Brown[Clean]
2809 [Clean]

One on One ft. YFN Lucci & Meek...
Oh Yeah ft. French Montana [Clean]
Yellow Tape ft. 21 Savage[Clean]
Don't Wanna Go Back [Clean]
Around the World [Clean]

Time
2:30
3:24
3:57
3:42
3:50
3:12
3:24
3:29
2:23

Album

| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)
| Still Am (Clean)

Artist

Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
Yo Gotti
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